
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS’ ROSTER – May to July  2023  

When serving please ensure that you are in the foyer at least 15 Minutes prior to Mass commencing, so that you can process in with the Priest.  This also allows other ministers to see that 

the role is covered for that Mass and saves confusion and embarrassment of others stepping in.  Please sanitise your hands before and after serving. While we are at Level one and only one 

minister is needed at mass ( except when choir is singing) please ensure that the Ciborium is taken reverently and placed In the tabernacle first ,  then collect the paten and challis from the 

altar and take them to the credence table for purifying.   

 

Mass  Manager  Eucharistic Ministers  Hospitality  
Saturday 6th May     
  

5:30 pm  
Cheryl Taylor  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith , Johnny Celeste, Tepuni 
Alefosio   

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira Kizito  
  

Sunday 7th May       
  

10:00am  
Ed Santos  

Maysoon George, Henedina Grande, Chris Orsman 
and Ed  (Choir)   

Miriam Villalba  

Saturday 13th May    
  

5:30pm  
Johnny Celeste  

Tapuni Alefosio, Neryn and Bernadine 
Sriranganathan  

Lisa Kallarackel (Family)  

Sunday 14th May   
  

10:00am  
Ed Santos  

Neville Braganza , Anne Cordy,  Bob Marshall , Ed 
(Choir)   

Audrey  

Saturday 20th May    
   

5:30pm  
Peter Lynch  

Johnny Celeste, Ethne Wyndham- Smith and 
Tapuni Alefosio  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira Kizito  
  

Sunday 21st May   
Ascension of the Lord 

10:00am  
Ed Santos  

Anne Cordy, Melissa Braganza, Gunther Tutuila 
and Ed (Choir)  

Temara Presland and Audrey  

Saturday 27th May  
  

5:30pm  
Johnny Celeste  

  

Cheryl Taylor, Neryn and Bernadine  
Sriranganathan  
  

Lisa Kallarackel (Family)  
  

Sunday 28th  
Pentecost Sunday  

10:00am  
Ed Santos  

Henedina Grande, Chris Orsman, Erwin Palado 
and Ed (Choir)  
  

Temara and Audrey  

Saturday 3rd June      5:30pm Cheryl 
Taylor  

Bernadine Sriranganathan, Ethne Wyndham Smith 
and Tepuni Alefosio  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira  
  

Sunday 4th June     Trinity 
Sunday   

10:00am  
Ed Santos  

Maysoon George, Gunther Tutuila, Miriam  
Villalba and Ed (choir)   

Miriam Villalba  

Saturday 10th June      5:30pm  
Johnny Celeste  

Cheryl Taylor, Neryn and Bernadine 
Sriranganathan  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira Kizito  
  

Sunday 11th June  
The Most Holy Body and Blood 
of Christ  

10:00am 
Ed Santos  

Henedina Grande, Anne Cordy, Lydia Marshall and  
Ed (Choir)    

Temara and Audrey  



Saturday 17th June       5:30pm  
Peter Lynch   

Tepuni Alefosio, Johnny Celeste, Ethne Wyndham 
Smith  

Lisa Kallarackel (Family)   
  

Sunday 18th June      
  

10:00am  
Ed Santos  

Gunther Tutuila, Bob & Lydia Marshall and Ed 
Choir  

Temara and Audrey  

Saturday 24th June      
  

5:30pm  
Peter Lynch    

Bernadine Sriranganathan, Cheryl Taylor and 
Johnny Celeste  

Lisa Kallarackel (Family)   
  

Sunday 25th June     10.00am 
Ed Santos  

Miriam Villalba, Nael George,Neville Braganza and 
Ed (Choir)  
  

Miriam Villalba  

Saturday 1st July   5:30pm  
Cheryl Taylor   

Johnny Celeste, Ethne Wyndham Smith and 
Tapuni Alefosio  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira   
  

Sunday 2nd July Palm 
Sunday   

10.00am 
Ed Santos  

Henedina Grande , Lydia and Bob Marshall and Ed 
(Choir)    

Miriam Villalba  

Saturday 8th July   5:30pm  
Johnny Celeste   

Tepuni Alefosio, Cheryl Taylor , Ethne Wyndham 
Smith  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira   
  

Sunday 9thth July   10:00am   
Ed Santos  

Gunther Tutuila, Lydia and Bob Marshall and Ed 
(Choir)  

Temara and Audrey  

Saturday 15th July   5:30 pm  
Peter Lynch   

Johnny Celeste, Ethne Wyndham Smith and 
Tapuni Alefosio  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira   
  

Sunday 16th July   10:00am   
Ed Santos  

Henedina Grande , Lydia and Bob Marshall and Ed 
(Choir)    

Temara and Audrey  

Saturday 22nd July    5:30 pm  
Johnny Celeste   

Cheryl Taylor, Neryn and Bernadine 
Sriranganathan  

Lisa Kallarackel (Family)   
  

Sunday 23rd  July  10:00am   
Ed Santos  

Gunther Tutuila, Lydia and Bob Marshall and Ed 
(Choir)  

Miriam Villalba  

Saturday 29th July  5:30 pm   
Peter Lynch  

Cheryl Taylor , Ethne Wyndham Smith and Tapuni 
Alefosio  

Ethne Wyndham-Smith and Moira   
  

Sunday 30th July  
  

10.00am 
Ed Santos  

Miriam Villalba, Maysoon  & Chris Orsman and Ed 
(Choir)  
  

Temara and Audrey  

 


